NC7SZ66
TinyLogic ™ UHS 1-Bit Low Power Digital Switch
General Description
The NC7SZ66 is a single-bit, ultra high-speed CMOS com-
patible digital switch. The low on resistance of the switch al-
lows inputs to be connected to outputs with minimal propa-
gation delay and without generating additional ground
bounce noise. The device is organized as a 1-bit switch with

n Zero bounce in flow-through mode
n Control input compatible with CMOS input levels
Ordering Code:
Product Code Package Package Drawing Package Top Mark Supplied As
NC7SZ66M5 SOT23-5 MA05B 7Z66 250 Units on Tape and Reel
NC7SZ66M5X SOT23-5 MA05B 7Z66 3k Units on Tape and Reel
NC7SZ66P5 SC70-5 MAA05A Z66 250 Units on Tape and Reel
NC7SZ66P5X SC70-5 MAA05A Z66 3k Units on Tape and Reel
Logic Symbol
Pin Descriptions
Pin Names Description
SE Switch Enable Input